## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062626

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 **SERVICE POINT: SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092** Great Rend K CALLED OUT JOB START 9,30 BM ON LOCATION JQB FINISH DATE 12-19-13 LEISO PM 10:30 PM WELL# COUNTY LEASE C+ F OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR P.J. OWNER TYPE OF JOB 5.... HOLE SIZE 124 T.D. 22 CEMENT CASING SIZE 978 AMOUNT ORDERED 1504 Claud DEPTH 22 **TUBING SIZE DEPTH** 3200, 220 MM DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL **DEPTH** PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** COMMON\_ MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. ] 5 **GEL** @ PERFS. CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT @ **EQUIPMENT** @ @ @ **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER 1 @ # 3 lds HELPER V @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER Tom Tugarina #610-198 \_@ **BULK TRUCK** \_\_\_\_@ DRIVER - HANDLING \_\_\_\_\_@ MILEAGE \_\_\_\_\_ **REMARKS:** TOTAL \_ 8 3/4 cm. Broke **SERVICE** W14 430 . DEPTH OF JOB 2 2 3 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE Coment Ask Circulate MILEAGE MANIFOLD \_\_ @\_\_\_ @ @ TOTAL \_\_\_\_ STREET \_\_\_\_ CITY\_\_\_\_\_STATE\_\_\_\_ZIP\_\_\_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ \_@ To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment \_ @ \_ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL \_ done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any)\_\_\_\_ TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES \_\_\_\_\_

MELAY DISCOUNT \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE LENGT THEIR

PRINTED NAME



CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

ADORESS	CHARGE TO:	AMERICAN WARNION	
	ADDRESS		

TICKET 25919

Services, Inc.	Inc.								ዶ
SERVINE I OCATIONS	MEI I /BBO IECT NO	II EARE		2	Circ				
1003011 S	WELDTROSECT NO.	アカニ・ドル	COUNTY	ZIAIE SIAIE		Ά	DATE	OWNER	
4 4		L	してい	7	リングロンベー	Ţ	1472		
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR	TOR.		<b>GBAdilHS</b>	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO		ORDER NO.		
	DSMES 161	BRIEF PETROMAK URILLING		VIA					
	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY JOB P	JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.		WELL LOCATION		
	OIC	DEUELLEMENT	いかしていている				ころ、ジェ	WE SHOTO	C.
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS								po-

	٥	419	22	800	407	406	404	403	402	578	575	REFERENCE
												SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER
												۶Ţ
												ACCOUNTING ACCT
		- 1			7							먖
		ROTATING HEAD RENTAL	LIGINIO KCL	MUD FLUSH	LUSERT FLOAT SHOE WIFILL	ATCH DOWN PLLY & BAGGL	BET COLLAR	EMENT BASKET	CENTRALITIES	Pump CHARLE	MILEAGE 115	DESCRIPTION
			2 km2	SOOm	) ba	154	1 64.	28	SIM		20 puc	QTY. UM
	 	_			-		1388 7					arv. u
)IC		207) 9	25/2	<b>三</b>	3750	の大や	29(3)	E COSE	30 P	JC007	(d)	UM PRICE
		200	202	192 P	3750	2750	2900)	(400) W	S028	/S02)**	/20°	AMOUNT

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X

DATE SIGNED

AGAM.

TIME SIGNED

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

CUST	ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?	AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT	OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?	MET YOUR NEEDS?	WE UNDERSTOOD AND	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED	SURVEY	
CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND	WITH OUR SER	JOB	E EQUIPMENT	S OUT DELAY?	7	AND	PERFORMED	ÆY	
ISH TO F	WCE?		l					AGREE	L
RESPOND	□ ` 8							DECIDED AGREE	
								DIS- AGREE	
CIAL		TAX					PAGE IOTAL		
				1087		1000	ってるか	5669	
1052	5.00	46 - 3.56			6	1	13	18	

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES  $^{-\infty}$ te suction

SWIFT OPERATOR

Thank You!



## TICKET COMMUNITION

Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300
Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300
Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300
Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300
Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300
Ness City, K3 67560 Off: 785-798-2300
Ness Cthy, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300
Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300
Ness Chy, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300
Ness Chy, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300
Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300
Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300

B LC			WELL NO.					ices, Inc. DATE   JAN 4 PAG
NER	ICAN W	ARRIDR	WELL NO.		<u>-</u> -	LEASE CF	UNI	BI JOB TYPE 1 LONGSTRING TICKET NO. 25919
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PU T	MPS C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0500							DNLOCATION
	21.25	<del> </del>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-			
	<u>0625</u>		<del> </del>	<u> </u>	╀			START PIPE 52-15:5#
			<del> </del>	<b> </b>	-			RIDE 4280
					┼			SHOE TI. 42.44'
					+			CENTRALIZERS 1,2,3,4,69
					-			BASKETS 5 70
				<del> </del>				PORT COLLAR # 70 E 1388
	0820							TROP BALL CIRCULATE
	0837	lo	12				<b>2</b> 57.	P Constant
T	7.00	10	20		7		<u>300</u>	PumpSW PRE MUO FRUSH Pumpid ORN KCL Frush
							<u> </u>	Tampal RW KEL Plus
(	D843		7					PLUC RH-30sx
								/ Solo Alia
$\dashv$	2845	*4	35		7			mix 145sx FA-2
	O856							WASH OUT PLAND & LINES
	2828	6			7			START DISPLACIUM PLUG
				*				
<del>-</del>	2915	Ø	101		7		1500	PLUC DOWN LATCH PLUCTN
	5117				7			PETERS PSI-DRY
								,
	7921)							WASHTRUCK
	100							
	<b>2</b> 102)							JOB COMPLETE
$\dashv$						1988 N. 1873	man galara	THAUKS# 115
$\bot$								SASON DAVE ISAAC
- 1	j				1			



ADDRESS	CHARGE TO:
MEKICAN LA	
EKKLOK.	

TICKET 2592

0	DATE SIGNED TANK	START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF X	LIMITED WARRANTY provisions	the terms and conditions of	\$82	8	330	105	290	276		5765	27.5	RENCE	REFERENCE LOCATION	4.	2	SERVICE LOCATIONS 11. CASS CAST A 1/25	Services,
1000	TIME SIGNED AM.	START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS  X  SCOTT	Dut are not immited to, PAYMENI, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.	LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,										SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCO PART NUMBER LOC AC	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS		CE CONTRACTOR		Inc.
		P.O. I	<u>L</u>		Ĺ	CEMENTS	SMD CEMEST	Bei Com	D-AIR	FLOSECE		Pump CHARLY	MILEAGE \$115	ACCT DF		5	(1835)	CF WIT	CITY, STATE, AP CODE
20-2000	785-798-2300	P.O. BOX 466	SWIFT SERVICES. INC.	REMIT PAYMENT TO:	MANAGE COMMINICALLY	CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE	MEST	PORT COLLER DREWING TOOK				138K		DESCRIPTION		CEMENT PORT COL		COUNTRICADIES	
CUSTOMER DI	ARE YOU SATISHED WITH OUR SERVICE?	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?	WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS DERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?		E 17	141	•		35			ھ ا	מוץ,		WELL PERMIT NO	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO VIA		
CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND	YES INO	WENT	Avy	AGREE DECIDED	13.80	<->x<->	- <del>K</del>	LIVS.	2 500	51/bs !		7	Ohic	ווא סוץ. ווא		RMIT NO.	ED TO .	AZINE, KS	
	TOTAL	1000 Poss		AGREE PAGE TOTAL	257)	ය •	18 8	35%)@	42	218	2 <sup>3</sup> - 3. 3 - 3#	1577	6	UNIT		MELL LOCATION	ORDER NO.	83mJ4 OW	PAGE 1
5000	200 2	190 0-		5310 5	350 E	€0.25E	<del>2</del> 065€	5C) 55	630	5 48		G (225/	a (189	AMOUNT	•	INTO		OWNER	OF

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** DATE 8 JAN 14 PAGE NO. PHYLICAN WARRIOR WELL NO. LEASE CF UNIT JOBTYPE NT PORT COLLAR TICKET NO. 25923 CHART NO. PRESSURE (PSI) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CASING 1445 ON LOCATION PORT COLLAR @1388 1509 TEST-HELD 1000 15/2 OPEN PORT CULLAR 1515 <u>77え</u> MIX140SX SMD 400 43 DISPLACE CEMENT CIRCULATE 2DSX TO PIT CLOSE PORT POLLAR-TEST- HELD 1538 1000 RUN HJTS. 1548 300 REVERSE CLEAN 18 4/ 1556 WASHTRUCK JUB COMPLETE 162D THANKS #115 JASON DAVE JUAN JOHN